market <u>x</u> cel	PIC of the freelancer			
conducting interviews Research Data by M. Date of Is Location: Press 12	and collecting arket Xcel as possue: 25/6/2 Mobile No: 992	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to be project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 26/6/24to 10/1/20 Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	This Assignment Loner authorization to facilities supported above, and if a specified above, and if a particular you are at (co) particulars that may ona That you should maintar
Analysis of the September	MOTHER STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	y with reference to the inverse caps oned subject.	undusco nec et pend	(Card Holder's Signature
mod freation, ourtaineen untly by you on the date of	th the overt of such completed satisfac	Assignment letter	be entitled to propo iment or cancellation	or consellation, you simil such modification, curtain
Freelancer Name RUP	Marane	Job No: 202404123 Job Title: Sigma	Freelancer Code: Reference No:	MAPF2023-11
Leixminage	ro, yerwa	dy Devalui, malegain	Date: 25/6	124
		osur		That here is is pertinent

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
PZF	Cap1 -	36	90 r	
services rendered by you to the available therein. However, the	sur freciance service details and the required data entered online and	e lo heoget nem e	Company on	

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly déclare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	Signed in the presence of:				
Name of signee: Rupali 'Nava Ke 1) Witne	ess Name: Provin Shind				
Name of signee. ) 100 V	act number: 7972707486				
your rised by you. Therefore, by accepting and signing the revised terms in the Acceptance	and the part 1838 draid at the property and the last				
Signature: Popul 2) Witness	ess Name:				
	ict number:				

Signature:

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Prouvin Stande Mobile No.: 7977707986	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of Location: west.	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 25/6/24 Valid From: 25/6/24 to 10/7/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No:  Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The enipotent is being a being of the season it often or withing the fact in the season of the seaso
	our company with reference to me above dephoned subject.	(Card Holder's Signature)
noutrication, curcumonics andy by you on the date of	Assignment letter	Rade pay monellsones so
Freelancer Name NA	huli a selentite	men ma processi processores.

House Address Agalance	Fieldwert I	Freelancer Code: Mx PF2028-115 Reference No: Date: 25/6/124
not us an employee. As you will not be the gratuity, notice nay, over time. Employees	our assignment shall stand automatic any cance are actioning you as professional data supplier and not be paid any leavedcave wages, banus	otherwise, for your such act or omission, and)  E. That here it is pertuent to mention that we employee of our establishment hence you.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FIF	Cerp1	36	90
line and available therein. However, the	Appendix promises on your pay making route feet and anger service details and tire required data entered on	upon deposit of your freeland	Company on

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

	U	2	T.	a	
- 4		4	ш	c	

monali Agarave

Signature:

## Signed in the presence of

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: Signature:

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okl Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Pround Shinde	hla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Date of Location:NK	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 24/6/2	registered with us as a freelance data. He/She has been authorized to coller project specific Assignment Letter. Ref by Valid From: 25/60 to 10/7/24 John Address: This Authority Card in his/her assignment.	lect Market erence No:		The assignment of the Assignme
montieren monearthen	a strate in some sense	pany with reference to the above captioned subject.	upplied boar comp	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
orthy by you on the date of	completed estisfact	Assignment letter	all be entitled to pro allment or cancella		
House Address Aurilrish Elkerpad	e peth	Fieldwork Location: malegaon Devalui, ozus		124	enterrained in There is no pr any illegal or otherwise, for
We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.	the assignment and	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the tended on.  I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, or	the terms and con	nditions 1	mentioned
alled over to you lite tiering.	spany, which are flat the assignment on a	Segment - Center by 250 yeb 27	Quar (No		Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
p2P	DIVISA DANISSII SIII	Capi	36	,	90
ole therein. However, the	deliava los seilas b	clance service details and the required data entere	aril may to freequi	o naga vi	Company, on
as communicated at the ab- assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are fro- termanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the infor- terms and conditions.	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further rese to pursue any other of the Compart thereof.	and end on	be always in active in non-acceptance a ment but merely a er person, and that eserves its right to be best of my belief	e and GP and may an assign at no requ terminate	I on daily basis s S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as test from you for your assignment or your assignment o
	had (cancellad) then	larified that if 2 interviews are done one of which is	led Buerview. His c	Hoomes on	payment for the
with the Police authornors		sand have and talalamon on larl Signed in the	e presence of:		
Name of signee: De	eepti Ka	1e. 1) Witness N	Name: Pre	win	Shind
	businest be revised	n toatnood as understanding from the revised rate of been mixed by von. Therefore, by accoping and	umber: 79	7270	07986
way study for the quantity	raceson Home yourper	Signature, any dues from the Company, our the Co	de got you she	Aus	Designation O
The second secon		anostotiogne ben roleauseth vel vileuriom it evicese	House programme and a	rotavos do a	which has been well also
		Contact n	umber:	nabadia	parisdiction in
		Signature:			

market xcel	marketxcel  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Price Shandle Mobile No.: 7972707986							
Research Data by MDate of Is	and collecting arket Xcel as ssue: 25/6/1 Mobile No:	registered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 25/6/14 to 10/1/2  Address: This Authority Coplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No: Job Fieldwork	raise in intilization of tilina, to st to on sting years				
	Allere he has been been a set	with relationer to the above captioned subject.	placa to det company	(Card He	older's Signature			
aorily by you on the date of		Assignment letter			or cancellation			
House Address Mangalwar  Pune	Kulkarni	Job No: 202404123  Job Title: Sigma  Fieldwork Location: maleguen  Devaluti ever	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: • 25 16	5/24				
Data Collection Ty	TO TO VIRSO CHARLE	Segment - Center	Qu	antity	Rate Rs.			
PZF	to be supplied to the	Cel Pi	mitte mare manufacture	7	(Per Qty)			
iecs rendered by you to the lable thorein, However, the	me ireciande serv d online and avair	no edited permisse of your payments due, for se service details and the required data entere	posit of your freelan	ah noqu y	The Company, onl			
and data collected in the devi- second communicated at the above signment in part/full without the elancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employ ithout showing any reason the olemnly declare the informations and conditions	ce is sent directly to estated briefing. Out any further restor pursue any other ment in the Comparereof.	and end on	lete quantity and data ould be always in act alt in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the ny reserves its right to to the best of my bel	a be syncedive and GP e and may y an assignat no requoterminat iefs and I a	d on daily basis S be captured I to rejection of ment to you a uest from you te your assignm			
ate: Svergmi rea	ta collection does a logged against y	d interview, mistakes and quality of da display of da Signed display in that no complaint has ever been	the presence of:	plus one m be much h g Irjs assig	bad interview pendides may have by signing			
the only for balance quantity and corres in the Assignment that any close for the quantity	d signing the revi	Conta	which that has not burne;	1227	Shind 00 <b>9</b> 9 86			
		lye it musially by discussion and negotiation	ozen Niw seitner 488	Solvering a	which has been			
		Contac		unsil our	en selicion for			
		Signat	ure:					

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	e: Prawn Share 6 Bestate, New Delth, Delth 119020 Common Share Common State 119020	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the price o	of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: Multi (6	larket Xcel as ssue: 25/6/	data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 2/6/20 10/7/2  Address: This Authority Capilier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	is being it atter it is the final it at it	The assignment     This Assignment     Sutherization to     systerified above     Though you are     pirticulars that o
nodification, cariatheest,	d the event of such	will reference to the above capitoted subject.  * with reference to the above capitoted subject.	Opped to our company conducts, consuled, o	(Card H	Holder's Signature)
to ally by you on the dairs of	cempleted satisfactor	Assignment letter	i be enticled to propor ilment or cancellation		
House Address  Ahanshi  Ahanshi  Ahanshi  Ahanshi	612	PF 2033 82 4			
	the assignment and	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder  Segment - Center	on the terms and co		
PIF		Ever vision	the	(0.5 10 22)	30%
cos rendered by you to the the the threat. However, the	d corber and available	at observer because of your payments due, for necessariate defails and the required data entered	etico a politici del leposit of your ficela	a Berga V	no vergeny, on
hat data collected in the dev s communicated at the abo ssignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emplo vithout showing any reason solemnly declare the inform	ice is sent directly ve stated briefing. Jout any further re to pursue any of opportunity the competence of the competen	and end on	ete quantify and data and be always in active it in non-acceptance a comment but merely atther person, and that y reserves its right to the best of my belie	te and GP and may an assign at no require terminate	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a mest from you for e your assignment gree with all
n deduction shall be one for		rified that if I interviews are done one of which is	led interview. It is clai more valid and accept	he cancell plus onc	payment for the bad interview
Name of signee:	tra Bi		Name: Pour number: 247	270	Mind. 17986
er any does for the quantily	ompany shall recov	Signatura 2) Witness	reids poy nuit and	-	Leater (Screen which has bee
ignature: Dirac	s and in case of tu	plye it munially by discussion and negotiations	number:	onugethey	for to case of an

Signature:

Job Title: \$19 ma Fieldwork Locations: Develor malegram. Ozer  Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges B) Supervision Charges  Fees for Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Summary  Summary  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Speched (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type Date: Submitted (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Speched Vippe) Submitted (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection Type (Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent) Date Collection												
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Pesipla Tower, 1st Floor, Office No. 4, S. No. 12/1/I, Padmavati, Pune Satara Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Sweet, Pune-411037 PAN No. ARCM50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Original	Name of Address:	- LOWI	ancer:-	Rupa par, y	li Ru erwede	ndas. No	arke	a				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Pesipla Tower, 1st Floor, Office No. 4, S. No. 12/1/I, Padmavati, Pune Satara Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Sweet, Pune-411037 PAN No. ARCM50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagalinst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Original	75 08 950 c	de les stat	edeb so	I ENERGE	STE SOUND	Horizantola	BILL	i baharda	und brie bes	has been general	THIS TOTAL	
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below:  Job No: 202404123	Customer To: MAF Pushpa Town Road, Padma	r's Name RKET XCI er, 1st Floor, avati Chowk,	& Addre	A MATR	IX PVT. I 2/1/1, Padma	LTD. avati, Pune Satar	For Bill Date	No: 8	609	e de la como de la com	lance sont lance sont Company ( Payment C the above merely sha	
Job No: 202404123  Original Assignment Number and Date  Job Title: \$19 ma  Feldwork Locations: Pevalar, malegram, ozer  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  B) Supervision Charges  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: Three Housand Two hundred Forty P.S. only  Summary  Summary  Summary  Summary  Summary  Summary  Summary  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Usantily Synchedy Date Invoice Distriction Charges Public Submitted Documently Submitted Documently Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Public Submitted Documently Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Public Public Distriction Public Distriction Public Public Distriction Public Public Distriction Public Public Distriction Public Distriction Public Public Distriction Public Public Distriction Public Public Distriction Public Public Public Distriction Public Districtio	79376	JJRF at	of tening	Towards	mv Cha	rges/Feesag		NI JANESTALIANS	or property		Assignment finance. I he	
Fieldwork Locations: Devalar, Malegraph, Ozern  Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals A) Fees for Assignent  Dob No.  Task Code Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Supervision Charges  Freed Thousand Two hundred Forsty RS- only  Summary  Summary  Assignment Number  Job No.  Segment Centre  Collection  Date Collection  Type  Date Collection  Collection  Type  Date Collection  Summary  Summary  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  EROE  Bill Checked & Classed On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:	NAME OF THE PARTY					street (as a l	Original A	ssignmen	nt Revis	ed Assignment	Quantity And Amount	
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/ Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: PTULLIN SUNDE EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals A) Fees for Assignent  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Supervision Charges  B) Supervision Charges  Anount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Summary  Assignment  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Collection Type  Country Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinitis Invoice  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Rupeas In Account Number: Accorder Ruinal Raands  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  ENOE  Bill Checked & Classed On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:	Job Title:	519	ma				01				Payble	
Data Collection Type & Segment  1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify).  Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Provin Shindle EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MXX352 Totals A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:- 3240F  B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Summary  Assignment  Job No. Segment  Control Collection  Type  Summary  Assignment  Job No. Segment  Control Collection  Type  Summary  Assignment  Job No. Segment  Control Collection  Type  Submitted  Typ				davi, m	nalegae	m. 02e	r					
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						741						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Proutin Shinde EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 2352  Totals A) Fees for Assignent Job No. Task Code Amount:- 3240 F  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 3240 F  Rupees in Words: Three thousand two hundred Forsy PS only  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Pai				gment			Quantity	Rate		Amount		
3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Proute Shinde  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: M72352  Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- 3240+  B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 3240+  Rupees in Words: Three thorsand Two hundred Furty PS only  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Symbol (I) Cand Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: AIPN 72041  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Navake Rupal Ramads  Beneficiary Bank Name: Powk of makure Beneficiary Bank Name: Powk of makure Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 680 299 23 63 5  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:			-									
4- Main Interview— 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				Listing			21	0 1				
S- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				-			36	30 F		32401		
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Prouvin Shinde  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 2352  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- 32401-  B) Supervision Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 32401-  Rupees in Words: Three thousand Two hundred forty PS: Only  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted 10C and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent 10C and Agreed by me Accepted I	5- Mo	deration/T	ranslatio	n/Transcr	ription/Oth	ers						
Executive Name: Provin Shinde EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: M72362  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- 3240 F  B) Supervision Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 3240 F  Rupees in Words: Three thousand Two hundred Forty Rs. only  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted VIC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent of U125 Carl Developed F1 36 Total Control of Collection Type VIC and Agreed by me Accepted VIC and Agreed by me Notice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent of U125 Carl Developed F1 36 Total Control of Collection Type VIC and Agreed by me Accepted VIC and Agreed by me Notice VIC and Agreed by Maccepted VIC and Agreed by me Notice VIC and Agreed b	Other Fe	es/Char	ges		1		7		-			
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  32401-  Rupees in Words: Three thousand two hundred forty PS only  Summary  Assignment Number  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type United Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Summary  Assignment Number  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type United Type Substituted Type United Type Substituted Type United Type Substituted Type United Type Unit	Supervisio	n Charges							T			
Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount:- 32401  B) Supervision Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 32401  Rupees in Words: Three thousand two hundred Fursy Ps. only  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Pursy Ps. only  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Pursy Ps. only  Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Outsides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: AIPN 7704L  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Account Number: Account Number: Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Name: Powk of Make see Beneficiary Bank Name: Powk of Make see Beneficiary IFSC Code: MAHB 000011						le						
A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  32401-  Rupees in Words: Three thorsand two hundred forty PS. Only  Summary  Assignment Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Submitted Ouantity Synched/Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Olaratity Paidinthis Ouantity Pai		loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire:	- Ster	V.	WAS	352			
B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 32401-  Rupees in Words: Three thousand two hundred furty Ps. only  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Pa												
B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 32401-  Rupees in Words: Three thousand two hundred fursty Rs. only  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidi	A) Fees for	r Assigner	nt .	1111		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Code Amount:- 3240 h					
Rupees in Words: Three thousand two hundred forty Rs. only  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	D) C				gor long.	5						
Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quan	b) Supervi	ision Charg	jes									
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Pa	Rupees in 1	Words:	Three	thouse	and tu	Grand hund	d Total (	A+B) FOI	S. only	nent 3246	1-	
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted						Si	umma	ry				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: AIPN 77 OUL Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Navake Rupel i Randes Beneficiary Bank Name: Powk of make Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  E&OE  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Assignment Number				Collection Type		The state of the s		A CONTRACTOR OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	duality i didiliuis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Narake Ruperi Raunds Beneficiary Bank Name: Bowk of Make Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 680 299 23 635  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:		4123	Cut	maleyo	a fr		-				36-	
Ropcele Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Beneficiar Beneficiar	y Bank Acc	ount Nam	18: No	rake 1	Runali	Raand	S Benefic	ciary Bank Na	me: Bourof	make reshto	
Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Ron	al-				Sw	4		Bill	Received On:		
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date	(	Signature	& Date)			Approved	by with da	ite	Bill	Checked & Cleare	d On:	

From Name of Address Mobile N	the Free	elancer:	mon Pen 2534	ali 1	A ga	leve		Dec				
		manapae m yd br	opiendue)	mice prei sposited		meranan aforma	BILL	ted by executed using	provid	one bec	<del>s been general</del> styl column ha	on Sulate entr
To : MA	er's Name	& Addr	ess A MATE	IX PVT	LTD.	e in sub omplied	HT1 VO	or Comme	rcial L	Jse:	accepted and any mistake o se form". I her	Company for
Road, Padn	ver, 1st Floo navati Chowl AECM5086D	k, Above Bi	-4, Sr No- kaner Swee	t, Pune-41	1037	Pune Satar	ra E	Bill No:	861	0 10	PF 202	the above rel
nathe	1.10872	elnstilli	Towards	s my Ch	arges	/Feesag		Assignme				Assignment I hen
Job No:		40	4123		ym ni	ablovil (	Origin	al Assignm ber and Da	ent	Revis	ed Assignmen	t Quantity And
Job Title		19000					01					Payble
Fieldwork			elan	mai	egav	n. OZ	eir					
Fees for Data Col			amont		- 10							
	iefing cha		gment			Q	Quanti	ty Rat	e		Amoui	nt
	cruitment	-	/Listing				-					
	ain intervie						38	90		-	. 72	100
4- Ma	ain intervie	ew-	177				50	90	-	3240		
5- Mc (S	deration/ pecify)	Translatio	on/Transcr	ription/Otl	hers							
Other Fe	es/Chai	rges	The lates		1							
Supervision					\							
Executiv			Down			Canting Section		0		list,	THE SHOW	
Totals	loyee IL	): Date:	Signatu	ire:	MY	2352		2	1			
A) Fees for	r Assignen	nt		Job No.	- 1	Task Code	10 10			- 11	. 0011	
717 1 0 0 10	Assignen			20240		lask Cod	ie A	lmount:-			3241	
B) Supervi	sion Char	nec		w. 10		-						
D) Supervi	Sion Char	303				Consider		mount:-				Park III
Runees in	Words:	Thomas	Honore	and To	. ser To	Grand	lota	Corty 1	r Net	Payme	ent 324	101
	trorus.	Ortion	1,0000						3.0	rig	7	
						Su	mm	ary				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		y Synched/ omitted		ity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	1	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
01	20240	CAPI	menlegen Desidenti Oren		36		-		3		36	36.
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: me	B6366	Prasi	nent	A9a	Jave Benefic	ciary Ba	ink Nam	The state of the s	nditions.  Mahareshim  000332
p	ronf	,				Too	Bill Received On:					
(5	Signature I	& Date)			Арр	roved by	with o	date		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:

Fieldwork Locations: Devalum, Malegaen, Ozar  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	To: MARKET Pushpa Tower, 1st Road, Padmavati Ch PAN No.: AAECM500	lowk, Abou	ve Bikaner S	No-12/1/1, I Sweet, Pune-	Padmavati, Pun 411037	e Satara	Date: Freela	ncer Cod	611 e: /	10/07/2 nxPF 20	02	24
Job No: 20101123  Original Assignment Number and Date  Payble	78776 , 3.118 Wilso page	".Bills te switten	Towa	ards my (	harges/Fe	esagain	st Assi	gnment/s	sstated	below:	d ans	Assignment finance 15
Fieldwork Locations: Devalan, Malegaan, Ozar  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview  4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Job No: 2	021	1041	23	siçe in my be on above as	Orig	inal Ass	ianment	Re	vised Assignme	ent	Quantity An
Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				,		0	1		-			
Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Dither Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Prawin Shinde IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MT \$3.52  Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  202404/23  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Fees in Words: Three thousand Two hundred Forty FS. Only  Summary  Signment  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched Quantity Rate Amount:-  Summary  Signment  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched Quantity Relected by Imples Quantity Description Imples Quantity Relected by Imples Quantity Description Imples Quantity Synched Quantity Synched Quantity Relected by Imples Quantity Description Imples Quantity Description Imples Quantity Synched Quantity Synched Quantity Relected by Imples Quantity Description Imples Quantity Synched Quantity	Fees for Assign	ns: D	evalar	i, mal	eguon.	020	~					
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			Segment								7 10	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 36 30 32-40- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			Jegmen			Quan	tity	Rate		Amo	unt	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Others (Specify)			ct/Listing			-						
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Prawin Shinde  IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 8/3 52 Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Prawin Shinde  IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 8/3 52 Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Prawin Shinde  IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 8/3 52 Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Prawin Shinde  IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 8/3 52 Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Prawin Shinde  Executive Name: Prawin Shinde  IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 8/3 52 Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Prawin Shinde			,			100						
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Prown Shinde IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: M7 23 52 Subsolution Otals  Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:- 32401  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 32401  Pees in Words: Three floosand Two hundred porty PS. Only  Summary  Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Rejected Description Country R	4- Main interv	riew-				30		90		32	40	-
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Prowin Shinde IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX \$\frac{1}{2}3 \frac{1}{2} \]  Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  202404  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 32404  Pees in Words: Three thousand Two hundred Forty \$\frac{1}{2} \text{. Only}  Summary  Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity  Invoice Quantity Rejected to Invoice Quantity  Invoice Quantity Rejected to Invoice Quantity  Invoice Quan	(Specify)		tion/Trans	scription/O	thers							
Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 32401  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 32401  Supervision Words: Three thousand Two hundred forty RS. Only  Summary  Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Spriched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity				PET IN						A CONTRACTOR		
Totals  Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code Amount:-  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Pees in Words: Three thousand Two hundred porty P.S. Only  Summary  Signment Job No.  Segment Centre Collection  Output  Control  Output  O												
Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code Amount:-  202404123  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Dees in Words: Three thousand Two hundred Forty RS. Only  Summary  Signment Job No.  Segment Centre Collection  Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity  Invoic				The second second				-	-			
Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Supervision Words: Three thousand Two hundred party PS. Only  Summary  Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity  Date Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected Date Collection Date Coll	Totals	D: Date	: Signat	ture:	MY 7/3	52	-81	NO		STATE OF THE PARTY OF		
Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Supervision Words: Three thousand Two hundred party PS. Only  Summary  Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity  Date Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected Date Collection Date Coll	) Fees for Assigner	nt		Tab No.								
Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 32401  pees in Words: Three thousand Two hundred perry P.S. Only  Summary  signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity						Code	Amount:-			320	06	
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 32401  pees in Words: Three thousand Two hundred porty PS. Only  Summary  signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity.	) Supervision Char	nes		** 290 41	3							
Summary  Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity		903									-	
Summary  Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity	pees in Words:	Thre	e 11.101	Hound	Grai	nd Total	(A+B)	For Net	Paym	ent 32	40	h
Summary  signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity		1717	Thou	sana	Two he	rndre	dFer	ty RS	· on	14	-101	
Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Reje			- de					THE REAL PROPERTY.	PAR		•	
Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accented Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in	Number Job No.	( P		Collection		ed/ Quanti	ity Rejected		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quar	ntity Payable in
	4123	MA ME		C2#	36	-	-	3	6	71	Subse	equent Invoices
14123 CAT 155 124 36	plemnly declare the inform	ation ment	inned horsin	(hoth side of						56	2	6
Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Quantity Pardinthis Quantity Payable	Executive Name EIC Employee II Totals  A) Fees for Assigner  B) Supervision Chara  upees in Words:  Assignment Number Job No.  Ol 2010  1011	e: PD: Date  mt  Three	e: Signat	Job No. 2024041  Sand  Date Collection Type	Task (123)  Grain  Town ho  Submitted	and Total	Amount:- Amount:- I (A+B) I For	For Net	Quantity epted	ent 32	401	ntity Payabl
14123 CAT 155 124 36	olemnly declare the inform PAN Account Numl neficiary Bank Account	ation ment	oned herein	(both sides of		and on-		3	6	36	3	36

From Name of the Freelancer:- Mee Address:- Mangalwan	peth. (	Ikarni		a				
Mobile No: - 8010 51 940	8		-		,			
submitted by me for my from		notine of E	BILL				1 amules System 1	Invoke Qua
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT		LTD.	For (	Commer	cial Use	0 10	er sociation on a siny mishake as Form". I he	Company for JPayment D.
Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Sr No Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Swe PAN No.: AAECM5086D	-12/1/1, Padma et, Pune-41103	avati, Pune Satar	Date	No: <b>{</b> :: lancer C			171202 PF 2023	
Toward Toward	s my Char	rges/Feesag	ainst As	signmer				adl.socalbe
Job No: 202404	ALTHOUGH A	CHARLE STREET, A	Original A Number	ssignme	nt	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And
Job Title: Sigma.			01					Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Devaluti	, Males	aun, O	zar	CHE				
Fees for Assignment		ALC: N						CHECK TO
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -			37	90			3330	-
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Othe	ers						
Other Fees/Charges						-		
Supervision Charges		DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T			1	-	780.04.53	
Executive Name: Prouve	n Sw	inde						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: M	x 2352	-84	M				
Totals								
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	de Amo	unt:-			333	01
	2024041	23		11.4	TO THE		333	
B) Supervision Charges		and the	Amo	unt:-		VIII		243
		Grand	Total (A		r Not D		ent 333	204
Rupees in Words: Three H	Musand	three !	1 110 (10	eld -	TI	MA	RJ. on	
	000			10 777	/ hir	807	~, on	9-
		Su	ımmar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	e Collection Type	Quantity Synched Submitted		lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Q Accep	The state of the s	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
01 20240 Capi F2	L F2F	31	-		3	7	37	37
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Me Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 1 E&OE	g PKOO eena Tu	976	ulkurn	Benefic	ciary Ban	k Nam		oversees ban
. Kurunda		- Fr	2			Bill Re	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved b	y with dat	e		Bill CI	necked & Cleared	i On:
	and the second second							THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA

	But the state of the state of	7789	AND DEPMEND	77 59 CO	DESKE VET DE	Uleu e	bits bal	mence nood co	CALLED SAFE
na for my tree		egosited/s		BILL	eded using		reed sug		
Customer's Name			en charge submitte	ni am y	For Comm		SITITELA LIU	or accepted and a any mistake	
To : MARKET XCI				-	Paul London	STREET, STREET	A	ses Form 3 her	THE STREET, ST
Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Road, Padmavati Chowk, PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Above Bikaner Swe			a soft m	Bill No: Date: Freelancer	-	Section Section 1	10/7/24 1xpf 20	
refre "Lite" atter	Toward	ds my Cha	rges/Fee		S. SHOET, CLOSE	13 ( 000)		Deposite of Assertance	inarice. I no
Job No: 20	night and lad st	S presupper	voice in my donabove donabove	Origin	nal Assignm ber and Da	nent	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity An
Job Title:	Sigma.			01					Payble
Fieldwork Locations:		Vi, mo	legas	1	2eer			87.7	
Fees for Assignm		4. [ 1	,-00	, ,					
Data Collection Typ		67 10 1		Quant	ity Ra	te		Amount	
1- Briefing charg				1		8 -	138 11		
2- Recruitment/0				1					
3- Main interview				1					
4- Main interview	V-								
5- Moderation/Tra (Specify)		cription/Oth	ers	a a B					
Other Fees/Charg	ies			30% 5	openis	Iven 1	45×9	UE 13050.	
Supervision Charges					1- 130			3915	5-
Executive Name:	prowy'r	Shin	de						
EIC Employee ID:	Date: Signat	ure: My	(2357	2 -	Sour	_		A Property	
Totals									
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task (	Code /	Amount:-				
, ccs for Assignerite									
ty rees for Assignerit		KPT-T	74 3						
	S	2024041	23	4	Amount:-			391	51-
	S	2024041				or Net	t Payme		the state of the state of
3) Supervision Charge			Gra	nd Tota	I (A+B) F			ent 391	the state of the state of
3) Supervision Charge			Gra	nd Tota	I (A+B) F				the state of the state of
3) Supervision Charge upees in Words:		Date Collection	Gra Nine S Quantity Synch	nd Tota hund Summ	I (A+B) For ary	Invoic	en p	ent 391 Us- only  Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. S	hree th	Date Collection Type	Gra Nine	nd Tota hund Summ	I (A+B) Formed Parents	Invoic	en p	ent 391	51
Assignment Number Job No. S	There the Segment Centre Euro Mysth	Date Collection Type	Gra Nine S Quantity Synch Submitted	Summ ned/ Quant IQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Ac	en p	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
Assignment Number Job No. Solemnly declare the informat My PAN Account Number	Fores the Segment Centre  Segment Centre  Segment Centre  The Segm	Date Collection Type  Collection Type  Collection Type  Collection Type	Gra Nine Submitted  the page) is true	Summ ned/ QuantingC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Ac	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
Assignment Number Job No. Solemnly declare the informate My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account	Segment Centre  Segment Centre  Wyst in  tion mentioned herein  er is: FCO  nt Name: DO	Date Collection Type  C	Grantity Synch Submitted  the page) is true  53 97	nd Tota hund Summ ned/ QuantiQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Ac	e Quantity cepted and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and conce	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice: ditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Solemnly declare the information of the part of the	Segment Centre  Segment Centre  Wyst in  tion mentioned herein  er is: FCO  nt Name: DO	Date Collection Type  C	Grantity Synch Submitted  the page) is true  53 97	nd Tota hund Summ ned/ QuantiQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Ac	e Quantity cepted and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:  ditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Solemnly declare the information of the part of the	Segment Centre  Segment Centre  Wyst in  tion mentioned herein  er is: FCO  nt Name: DO	Date Collection Type  C	Grantity Synch Submitted  the page) is true  53 97	nd Tota hund Summ ned/ QuantiQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Ac	e Quantity cepted and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and conces: State Concess Sta	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:  ditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Solemnly declare the information of the property of	Segment Centre  Segment Centre  Wyst in  tion mentioned herein  er is: FCO  nt Name: DO	Date Collection Type  C	Grantity Synch Submitted  the page) is true  53 97	nd Tota hund Summ ned/ QuantiQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Ac	e Quantity cepted and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and conce	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice ditions.
Assignment Number Job No. Solemnly declare the informat My PAN Account Number	Segment Centre  Segment Centre  Wyst in  tion mentioned herein  er is: FCO  nt Name: DO	Date Collection Type  C	Grantity Synch Submitted  the page) is true  53 97	nd Tota hund Summ ned/ QuantiQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Ac	e Quantity cepted and I agree cank Name	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and conces: State Concess Sta	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice ditions.